Name

ATWATER, RYAN
BAITY, JAMES

BALES, STEPHANIE
BARNETT, P CHRIS
BENTON, CURTIS
BOLT, FLOYD M
BRADFORD, MELISSA R
BREWER, JAMES L
BROWN, MARK R
BURROWS, GWEN M
CAMPBELL, DAVID Il
CRAFTON, BRIAN J
DALTON, BRAD L
DETMERS, ADAM K
ENGELGAU, SUSAN L
FITZGERALD, ALYSSA D
GRAYNED, ASHLEY
HAINLINE, DANNY F
HAWKINS SR, HARRY L
HELD, ANGELA
HENRY, SHANNON
HORVATH, GARY N
JACKSON, LLOYD
JAGGER-TAYLOR, MARIE
JOHNSON, MITCHELL L
JONES, CORY

JONES, LISAR

KLINE, STEVEN C
KNIERIM, ROBERT E
LINDSEY, ANTHONY M
MORRIS, JUANITA
PAYNE, MAURICE
PECK, DWIGHT D
PETERS, AARON M
POWELL, JAMES

RAY, JOSHUA

RIGG, DEBRA D
ROBERTSON, MARIA
SCRIBNER, THOMAS
SHEPHERD, DUANE D
SHIELDS, ZACHARY
SLEMP, TIMOTHY G
SMITH, BLAKE A
SMITH, GREGORY D
STINE, JENNIFER E
STINER, PAUL D
SWARTHOUT, DENISE
TAPSCOTT, PHILIPA
TAPSCOTT, SCOTT E
TENNY SON, CHRISTOPHER
TIPTON, NOAH F
TORBERT, ROGER W JR
TRIMBLE, LAWRENCE
TRIMBY, NICHOLASC
TUGGLE, JENNIFER
WATSON, JOANIE L
WOODRUM, GLENN RJR
YOUNG, ROBERT A
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Assignment

MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

PAYROLL SUPERVISOR
ELECTRONIC REPAIR
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY TO SUPERINTENDENT
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

SENIOR RESEARCH ANALYST
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
TEAMSTER FOREMAN
MAINTENANCE WORKER

MPSED OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST
MPSED AUDIOLOGIST

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF INNOVATIVE PROGRAMS

FOREMAN - MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE WORKER

MPSED PHY SICAL THERAPIST
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

ARTS EDUCATION SPECIALIST
FOREMAN - CUSTODIAN
MAINTENANCE WORKER
ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR
DIRECTOR OF BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
MAINTENANCE WORKER

IT NETWORK MANAGER
COORDINATOR OF DAWSON INSTITUTE
DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
CUSTODIAN

MAINTENANCE WORKER
SECRETARY PAYROLL ANALYST
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
CUSTODIAN

MAINTENANCE WORKER
FOUNDATION DIRECTOR
MAINTENANCE WORKER

TECH SUPPORT LEVEL 3
MAINTENANCE WORKER

MPSED OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST
MAINTENANCE WORKER

CHIEF COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER
ASST DIR BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

DIRECTOR OF STUDENT SERVICES
MAINTENANCE WORKER

TECH SUPPORT LEVEL 3
COORDINATOR OF PURCHASING
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

Fiscal Y ear
Total Earnings

$65,034.64
$64,887.36
$83,382.64
$72,759.17
$67,391.12
$69,305.76
$77,350.19
$71,178.32
$69,894.88
$89,206.43
$67,938.16
$64,445.52
$67,306.96
$64,887.36
$84,405.68
$75,483.49
$128,267.02
$84,230.67
$65,034.64
$88,664.07
$66,360.16
$69,600.32
$61,260.00
$58,166.00
$58,755.31
$60,034.80
$72,663.21
$112,208.33
$67,980.24
$81,784.62
$94,240.84
$114,614.61
$70,778.56
$64,592.80
$56,786.96
$68,127.52
$59,716.80
$89,165.41
$55,335.20
$69,747.60
$94,426.22
$64,740.08
$70,986.93
$66,065.60
$93,729.08
$64,740.08
$133,212.51
$99,770.64
$68,127.52
$67,643.60
$65,181.92
$69,747.60
$103,151.79
$65,329.20
$80,515.10
$79,649.90
$71,453.04
$69,600.32

Health
Insurance

$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$7,491.16
$7,491.16
$9,451.91
$21,508.06
$7,491.16
$7,491.16
$12,208.70
$7,491.16
$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$11,842.38
$14,164.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,508.06
$16,308.84
$12,208.70
$11,842.38
$19,329.17
$25,179.78
$21,508.06
$20,766.58
$7,279.58
$8,167.00
$12,208.70
$11,842.38
$25,179.78
$21,508.06
$12,208.70
$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$7,491.16
$21,471.10
$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$12,208.70
$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$9,451.91
$0.00
$12,208.70
$9,271.93
$21,508.06
$11,842.38
$7,491.16
$21,508.06
$7,491.16
$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$21,508.06
$12,208.70
$11,196.69
$21,508.06

Compensation
Package

$86,542.70
$86,395.42
$90,873.80
$80,250.33
$76,843.03
$90,813.82
$84,841.35
$78,669.48
$82,103.58
$96,697.59
$89,446.22
$85,953.58
$79,149.34
$79,051.98
$84,405.68
$75,483.49
$128,267.02
$84,230.67
$86,542.70
$104,972.91
$78,568.86
$81,442.70
$80,589.17
$83,345.78
$80,263.37
$80,801.38
$79,942.79
$120,375.33
$80,188.94
$93,627.00
$119,420.62
$136,122.67
$82,987.26
$86,100.86
$78,295.02
$75,618.68
$81,187.90
$110,673.47
$76,843.26
$81,956.30
$115,934.28
$86,248.14
$92,494.99
$75,517.51
$93,729.08
$76,948.78
$142,484.44
$121,278.70
$79,969.90
$75,134.76
$86,689.98
$77,238.76
$124,659.85
$86,837.26
$102,023.16
$91,858.60
$82,649.73
$91,108.38



